
Name Vorname Verein PL Sek Gew PZ PZ M Gew M

1 Tuk Andreas AV Herrenclub 6 a 3887 1 12 15442

1 Schmidt Heiko AV Herrenclub 6 b 2350 6 12 15442

1 Heidemüller Andreas AV Herrenclub 6 c 3005 1 12 15442

1 Wenzel Rainer AV Herrenclub 6 d 2650 2 12 15442

1 Alker Dirk AV Herrenclub 6 e 3550 2 12 15442

2 Fritze Felix AV Schöneberg I 17 a 3080 5 30 15065

2 Siptrott Nico AV Schöneberg I 17 b 5585 1 30 15065

2 Enge Stefan AV Schöneberg I 17 c 2370 7 30 15065

2 Vetter Dieter AV Schöneberg I 17 d 370 16 30 15065

2 Brandenburg Pascal AV Schöneberg I 17 e 3660 1 30 15065

3 Marzahl Rudi Stippteam Oberhavel 7 a 3314 4 33 12149

3 Rohr Florian Stippteam Oberhavel 7 b 3870 3 33 12149

3 Valtinke Michael Stippteam Oberhavel 7 c 845 14 33 12149

3 Lehmann Marco Stippteam Oberhavel 7 d 2080 4 33 12149

3 Jungmärtin Maik Stippteam Oberhavel 7 e 2040 8 33 12149

4 Scholtyschek Ronny Sensas Team Falkensee 16 a 2435 9 36 11545

4 Weißig Lutz Sensas Team Falkensee 16 b 3500 4 36 11545

4 Flam Olly Sensas Team Falkensee 16 c 2470 4 36 11545

4 Arendt Andreas Sensas Team Falkensee 16 d 1910 5 36 11545

4 Sommer Achim Sensas Team Falkensee 16 e 1230 14 36 11545

5 Becker Bernd AV Schnock Team Drescher I 14 a 2450 8 37 9700

5 Werner Dennis AV Schnock Team Drescher I 14 b 1830 8 37 9700

5 Friedrich Patrick AV Schnock Team Drescher I 14 c 1700 8 37 9700

5 Bartholomay Enrico AV Schnock Team Drescher I 14 d 1620 7 37 9700

5 Stegemann Thomas AV Schnock Team Drescher I 14 e 2100 6 37 9700

6 Schmitt Michael Mix Team 18 a 1690 14 46 8735

6 Thur Andreas Mix Team 18 b 2370 5 46 8735

6 Kaisler Achim Mix Team 18 c 2655 3 46 8735

6 Bretschneider Steffen Mix Team 18 d 650 12 46 8735

6 Schmidt René Mix Team 18 e 1370 12 46 8735

7 Maier Horst Stippteam Havelland 11 a 2745 7 47,5 8930

7 Wittig Michael Stippteam Havelland 11 b 835 15 47,5 8930

7 Gottfried Jürgen Stippteam Havelland 11 c 530 18 47,5 8930

7 Maier Andy Stippteam Havelland 11 d 2450 3 47,5 8930

7 Pacyna Karol Stippteam Havelland 11 e 2370 4,5 47,5 8930

8 Glöß Steffen Team Stipp-Profi 20 a 1845 12 48 8365

8 Vogel Dennis Team Stipp-Profi 20 b 1595 10 48 8365

8 Schulz Oliver Team Stipp-Profi 20 c 2705 2 48 8365

8 Kemmereit Mathias Team Stipp-Profi 20 d 1560 8 48 8365

8 Schenke Lutz Team Stipp-Profi 20 e 660 16 48 8365

9 Ehrenberger Nico AV Schnock Team Drescher II 4 a 2254 11 51 8984

9 Wehrmann Enrico AV Schnock Team Drescher II 4 b 590 16 51 8984

9 Gottemeier Michael AV Schnock Team Drescher II 4 c 900 12 51 8984

9 Schütz Karla AV Schnock Team Drescher II 4 d 3780 1 51 8984

9 Sickel Sven AV Schnock Team Drescher II 4 e 1460 11 51 8984

10 Jan Wintmölle Team Plessa 2 a 2388 10 52 8033

10 Konrad Kezule Team Plessa 2 b 1580 11 52 8033

10 Ingolf Stern Team Plessa 2 c 805 15 52 8033

10 Käse Ulf Team Plessa 2 d 1650 6 52 8033

10 Ronald Scharf Team Plessa 2 e 1610 10 52 8033

11 Krüger André ASV Blankenburg I 22 a 730 20 52 7790

11 Gerth Markus ASV Blankenburg I 22 b 1285 13 52 7790

11 Allner Lars ASV Blankenburg I 22 c 2425 5 52 7790

11 Kwaschnik Dietmar ASV Blankenburg I 22 d 890 11 52 7790

11 Kammerer Harald ASV Blankenburg I 22 e 2460 3 52 7790

12 Kröning Holger ASV der BVG II 3 a 3872 2 54 7487

12 Kröning Ralf ASV der BVG II 3 b 840 14 54 7487

12 Kluge Sven ASV der BVG II 3 c 1385 9 54 7487

12 Müller Max ASV der BVG II 3 d 920 10 54 7487

12 Andersohn Dietmar ASV der BVG II 3 e 470 19 54 7487

13 Gellert Jörg FV Hannover 23 a 815 19 55 7515

13 Seifert Hansi FV Hannover 23 b 1365 12 55 7515
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13 Bernhardt Dieter FV Hannover 23 c 2415 6 55 7515

13 Specht Wilfried FV Hannover 23 d 1210 9 55 7515

13 Noßagk Michael FV Hannover 23 e 1710 9 55 7515

14 Arnold Maik Sensas Team Schwedt 12 a 1755 13 58,5 6785

14 Fitzner Siegmund Sensas Team Schwedt 12 b 1630 9 58,5 6785

14 Kranzusch René Sensas Team Schwedt 12 c 500 19 58,5 6785

14 Braun André Sensas Team Schwedt 12 d 530 13 58,5 6785

14 Alexander Detlef Sensas Team Schwedt 12 e 2370 4,5 58,5 6785

15 Nimz Uwe AV Penkun 15 a 575 22 68 7700

15 Pankow Enrico AV Penkun 15 b 4410 2 68 7700

15 Schulz Ronny AV Penkun 15 c 615 16 68 7700

15 Nimz Danny AV Penkun 15 d 30 21 68 7700

15 Streek Martin AV Penkun 15 e 2070 7 68 7700

16 Richter Paul AV Schöneberg II 8 a 3395 3 69 6585

16 Orphal Disco"Dirk" AV Schöneberg II 8 b 2300 7 69 6585

16 Beyer Jörg AV Schöneberg II 8 c 100 23 69 6585

16 Tschirner Klaus AV Schöneberg II 8 d 150 19 69 6585

16 Richter Hans AV Schöneberg II 8 e 640 17 69 6585

17 Bork F. Sensas Feeder Team Germany 1 a 2943 6 77,5 4428

17 Turban ? Sensas Feeder Team Germany 1 b 90 21 77,5 4428

17 Fedtke ? Sensas Feeder Team Germany 1 c 895 13 77,5 4428

17 Stindt ? Sensas Feeder Team Germany 1 d 450 15 77,5 4428

17 Martin Kuchinke Sensas Feeder Team Germany 1 e 50 22,5 77,5 4428

18 Salzwedel Carsten Team Eberswalde 19 a 820 18 79 3530

18 Lunczer Gabor Team Eberswalde 19 b 225 19 79 3530

18 Germann Daniel Team Eberswalde 19 c 965 11 79 3530

18 Büttner Uwe Team Eberswalde 19 d 180 18 79 3530

18 Kappes Bernhard Team Eberswalde 19 e 1340 13 79 3530

19 Niewola Dariusz Team Polska 9 a 1250 17 85 3330

19 Waligorski Jurcek Team Polska 9 b 420 17 85 3330

19 Waligorski Daniel Team Polska 9 c 1180 10 85 3330

19 Turkowiak Eugieniusz Team Polska 9 d 30 21 85 3330

19 Wasinski Jurek Team Polska 9 e 450 20 85 3330

20 Franke Pamela ASV der BVG I 5 a 1521 15 91,5 2636

20 Franke Wolfgang ASV der BVG I 5 b 120 20 91,5 2636

20 Groschopf Nils ASV der BVG I 5 c 435 20 91,5 2636

20 Jannasch Marcel ASV der BVG I 5 d 510 14 91,5 2636

20 Brendel Siegfried ASV der BVG I 5 e 50 22,5 91,5 2636

21 Seredinski Andreas Niemegker Sportfischer 21 a 325 23 95 2085

21 Willig Lutz Niemegker Sportfischer 21 b 50 23 95 2085

21 Priß Klaus Niemegker Sportfischer 21 c 600 17 95 2085

21 Sternbeck Lutz Niemegker Sportfischer 21 d 270 17 95 2085

21 Lobbes Klaus Niemegker Sportfischer 21 e 840 15 95 2085

22 Flinois Jean-Claude AV Petrijünger 10 a 1510 16 101 2485

22 Wludarczyk Thomas AV Petrijünger 10 b 55 22 101 2485

22 Scharf Thorsten AV Petrijünger 10 c 360 21 101 2485

22 Schaupeter Jens AV Petrijünger 10 d 0 24 101 2485

22 Folgert Michael AV Petrijünger 10 e 560 18 101 2485

23 Schmidt Nico ASV Blankenburg II 13 a 695 21 103 1295

23 Schmidt Christian ASV Blankenburg II 13 b 260 18 103 1295

23 Burke Claus ASV Blankenburg II 13 c 140 22 103 1295

23 Migorski Marcus ASV Blankenburg II 13 d 30 21 103 1295

23 Kammerer Fabian ASV Blankenburg II 13 e 170 21 103 1295
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Bork F. Sensas Feeder Team Germany 1 a 2943 6 77,5 4428

Wintmölle Jan Team Plessa 2 a 2388 10 52 8033

Kröning Holger ASV der BVG I 3 a 3872 2 54 7487

Ehrenberger Nico AV Schnock Team Drescher II 4 a 2254 11 51 8984

Franke Pamela ASV der BVG II 5 a 1521 15 91,5 2636

Tuk Andreas AV Herrenclub 6 a 3887 1 12 15442

Marzahl Rudi Stippteam Oberhavel 7 a 3314 4 33 12149

Richter Paul AV Schöneberg II 8 a 3395 3 69 6585

Niewola Dariusz Team Polska 9 a 1250 17 85 3330

Flinois Jean-Claude AV Petrijünger 10 a 1510 16 101 2485

Maier Horst Stippteam Havelland 11 a 2745 7 47,5 8930

Arnold Maik Sensas Team Schwedt 12 a 1755 13 58,5 6785

Schmidt Nico ASV Blankenburg II 13 a 695 21 103 1295

Becker Bernd AV Schnock Team Drescher I 14 a 2450 8 37 9700

Nimz Uwe AV Penkun 15 a 575 22 68 7700

Scholtyschek Ronny Sensas Team Falkensee 16 a 2435 9 36 11545

Fritze Felix AV Schöneberg I 17 a 3080 5 30 15065

Schmitt Michael Mix Team 18 a 1690 14 46 8735

Salzwedel Carsten Team Eberswalde 19 a 820 18 79 3530

Glöß Steffen Team Stipp-Profi 20 a 1845 12 48 8365

Seredinski Andreas Niemegker Sportfischer 21 a 325 23 95 2085

Krüger André ASV Blankenburg I 22 a 730 20 52 7790

Gellert Jörg FV Hannover 23 a 815 19 55 7515

Turban ? Sensas Feeder Team Germany 1 b 90 21 77,5 4428

Konrad Kezule Team Plessa 2 b 1580 11 52 8033

Kröning Ralf ASV der BVG I 3 b 840 14 54 7487

Wehrmann Enrico AV Schnock Team Drescher II 4 b 590 16 51 8984

Franke Wolfgang ASV der BVG II 5 b 120 20 91,5 2636

Schmidt Heiko AV Herrenclub 6 b 2350 6 12 15442

Rohr Florian Stippteam Oberhavel 7 b 3870 3 33 12149

Orphal Disco"Dirk" AV Schöneberg II 8 b 2300 7 69 6585

Waligorski Jurcek Team Polska 9 b 420 17 85 3330

Wludarczyk Thomas AV Petrijünger 10 b 55 22 101 2485

Wittig Michael Stippteam Havelland 11 b 835 15 47,5 8930

Fitzner Siegmund Sensas Team Schwedt 12 b 1630 9 58,5 6785

Schmidt Christian ASV Blankenburg II 13 b 260 18 103 1295

Werner Dennis AV Schnock Team Drescher I 14 b 1830 8 37 9700

Pankow Enrico AV Penkun 15 b 4410 2 68 7700

Weißig Lutz Sensas Team Falkensee 16 b 3500 4 36 11545

Siptrott Nico AV Schöneberg I 17 b 5585 1 30 15065

Thur Andreas Mix Team 18 b 2370 5 46 8735

Lunczer Gabor Team Eberswalde 19 b 225 19 79 3530

Vogel Dennis Team Stipp-Profi 20 b 1595 10 48 8365

Willig Lutz Niemegker Sportfischer 21 b 50 23 95 2085

Gerth Markus ASV Blankenburg I 22 b 1285 13 52 7790

Seifert Hansi FV Hannover 23 b 1365 12 55 7515

Fedtke ? Sensas Feeder Team Germany 1 c 895 13 77,5 4428

Ingolf Stern Team Plessa 2 c 805 15 52 8033

Kluge Sven ASV der BVG I 3 c 1385 9 54 7487

Gottemeier Michael AV Schnock Team Drescher II 4 c 900 12 51 8984

Groschopf Nils ASV der BVG II 5 c 435 20 91,5 2636

Heidemüller Andreas AV Herrenclub 6 c 3005 1 12 15442

Valtinke Michael Stippteam Oberhavel 7 c 845 14 33 12149

Beyer Jörg AV Schöneberg II 8 c 100 23 69 6585

Waligorski Daniel Team Polska 9 c 1180 10 85 3330

Scharf Thorsten AV Petrijünger 10 c 360 21 101 2485

Gottfried Jürgen Stippteam Havelland 11 c 530 18 47,5 8930

Kranzusch René Sensas Team Schwedt 12 c 500 19 58,5 6785

Burke Claus ASV Blankenburg II 13 c 140 22 103 1295

Friedrich Patrick AV Schnock Team Drescher I 14 c 1700 8 37 9700

Schulz Ronny AV Penkun 15 c 615 16 68 7700

Flam Olly Sensas Team Falkensee 16 c 2470 4 36 11545
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Enge Stefan AV Schöneberg I 17 c 2370 7 30 15065

Kaisler Achim Mix Team 18 c 2655 3 46 8735

Germann Daniel Team Eberswalde 19 c 965 11 79 3530

Schulz Oliver Team Stipp-Profi 20 c 2705 2 48 8365

Priß Klaus Niemegker Sportfischer 21 c 600 17 95 2085

Allner Lars ASV Blankenburg I 22 c 2425 5 52 7790

Bernhardt Dieter FV Hannover 23 c 2415 6 55 7515

Stindt ? Sensas Feeder Team Germany 1 d 450 15 77,5 4428

Käse Ulf Team Plessa 2 d 1650 6 52 8033

Müller Max ASV der BVG I 3 d 920 10 54 7487

Schütz Karla AV Schnock Team Drescher II 4 d 3780 1 51 8984

Jannasch Marcel ASV der BVG II 5 d 510 14 91,5 2636

Wenzel Rainer AV Herrenclub 6 d 2650 2 12 15442

Lehmann Marco Stippteam Oberhavel 7 d 2080 4 33 12149

Tschirner Klaus AV Schöneberg II 8 d 150 19 69 6585

Turkowiak Eugieniusz Team Polska 9 d 30 21 85 3330

Schaupeter Jens AV Petrijünger 10 d 0 24 101 2485

Maier Andy Stippteam Havelland 11 d 2450 3 47,5 8930

Braun André Sensas Team Schwedt 12 d 530 13 58,5 6785

Migorski Marcus ASV Blankenburg II 13 d 30 21 103 1295

Bartholomay Enrico AV Schnock Team Drescher I 14 d 1620 7 37 9700

Nimz Danny AV Penkun 15 d 30 21 68 7700

Arendt Andreas Sensas Team Falkensee 16 d 1910 5 36 11545

Vetter Dieter AV Schöneberg I 17 d 370 16 30 15065

Bretschneider Steffen Mix Team 18 d 650 12 46 8735

Büttner Uwe Team Eberswalde 19 d 180 18 79 3530

Kemmereit Mathias Team Stipp-Profi 20 d 1560 8 48 8365

Sternbeck Lutz Niemegker Sportfischer 21 d 270 17 95 2085

Kwaschnik Dietmar ASV Blankenburg I 22 d 890 11 52 7790

Specht Wilfried FV Hannover 23 d 1210 9 55 7515

Martin Kuchinke Sensas Feeder Team Germany 1 e 50 22,5 77,5 4428

Ronald Scharf Team Plessa 2 e 1610 10 52 8033

Andersohn Dietmar ASV der BVG I 3 e 470 19 54 7487

Sickel Sven AV Schnock Team Drescher II 4 e 1460 11 51 8984

Brendel Siegfried ASV der BVG II 5 e 50 22,5 91,5 2636

Alker Dirk AV Herrenclub 6 e 3550 2 12 15442

Jungmärtin Maik Stippteam Oberhavel 7 e 2040 8 33 12149

Richter Hans AV Schöneberg II 8 e 640 17 69 6585

Wasinski Jurek Team Polska 9 e 450 20 85 3330

Folgert Michael AV Petrijünger 10 e 560 18 101 2485

Pacyna Karol Stippteam Havelland 11 e 2370 4,5 47,5 8930

Alexander Detlef Sensas Team Schwedt 12 e 2370 4,5 58,5 6785

Kammerer Fabian ASV Blankenburg II 13 e 170 21 103 1295

Stegemann Thomas AV Schnock Team Drescher I 14 e 2100 6 37 9700

Streek Martin AV Penkun 15 e 2070 7 68 7700

Sommer Achim Sensas Team Falkensee 16 e 1230 14 36 11545

Brandenburg Pascal AV Schöneberg I 17 e 3660 1 30 15065

Schmidt René Mix Team 18 e 1370 12 46 8735

Kappes Bernhard Team Eberswalde 19 e 1340 13 79 3530

Schenke Lutz Team Stipp-Profi 20 e 660 16 48 8365

Lobbes Klaus Niemegker Sportfischer 21 e 840 15 95 2085

Kammerer Harald ASV Blankenburg I 22 e 2460 3 52 7790

Noßagk Michael FV Hannover 23 e 1710 9 55 7515


